elling Tobacco?

Don’t sell to under 18 year olds

No ID No sale — under 18

By law a tobacco retailer or their employee must ask for proof of age identification if there is any
doubt that a purchaser of tobacco is 18 years or older. Always ask to see photographic identification.
Using the date of birth on the purchaser’s ID is an easy way to confirm a person’s age.

If the current year is:

Legal to sell - If purchaser’s birthday is

on or before today’s date in this year

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

Before you sell tobacco ask yourself: Is the person
18 years or older? If in any doubt always check their
photo ID. If they are not 18 years always refuse the sale.

No ID — No sale

If the current
year is:

Legal to sell —

If purchaser’s
birthday is on or
before today’s date
in this year

Before you sell
tobacco ask yourself:
Is the person 18 years
or older?

If in any doubt always
check their photo ID.

If they are not 18 years

always refuse the sale.

No ID — No sale

o7

> =,

TR,

Government

of South Australia

SA Health

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

TR,

Government
of South Australia

SA Health

You can place this sticker

behind your service counter or on
your cash register to help work out
if a person is 18 years or older.

For more information

Telephone: (08) 8226 7100
or visit tobaccolaws.sa.gov.au

m.
Y
@PO
[=1
</
G
i

TR
Department for Health and Wellbeing,
Government of South Australia.
All rights reserved.
FIS: 19104.2 July 2019.

Government
of South Australia

SA Health



