Selling Tobacco?

Don't sell to under 18 year olds

No ID No sale – under 18

By law a tobacco retailer or their employee must ask for proof of age identification if there is any doubt that a purchaser of tobacco is 18 years or older. Always ask to see photographic identification. Using the date of birth on the purchaser's ID is an easy way to confirm a person's age.

If the current year is:	Legal to sell – If purchaser's birthday is on or before today's date in this year	
2019	2001	
2020	2002	
2021	2003	
2022	2004	
2023	2005	
Before you sell tobacco ask yourself: Is the person 18 years or older? If in any doubt always check their photo ID. If they are not 18 years always refuse the sale. No ID – No sale SA Health		

If the current year is:	Legal to sell – If purchaser's birthday is on or before today's date in this year	Before you sell tobacco ask yourself: Is the person 18 years or older? If in any doubt always check their photo ID.
2019	2001	If they are not 18 years always refuse the sale.
2020	2002	No ID – No sale
2021	2003	
2022	2004	Government of South Australia
2023	2005	SA Health



You can place this sticker behind your service counter or on your cash register to help work out if a person is 18 years or older.

For more information

Telephone: (08) 8226 7100 or visit tobaccolaws.sa.gov.au

Department for Health and Wellbeing, Government of South Australia. All rights reserved. FIS: 19104.2 July 2019.

